iStir 50/200L
High Capacity Magnetic Stirrer
NOTHING
BUT THE BEST
Finding the perfect stirrer for large volume
mixing requirements is a big challenge when
the market is saturated with below average
products that are nothing but a failure waiting

iStir 200L
BLDC Motor
Ordering information
iStir 50L
Product Name Cat # Details
iStir 50L MS03-2111 EU/US/UK/AU 50L Stirrer
Magnetic Bar MS03-B3 Magnetic Bar-80mm
Accessories
Cat # DetailsPart Name
MS03-B4Magnetic Bar Magnetic Bar-100mm
iStir 200L
Product Name Cat # Details
iStir 200L MS03-3111 EU/US/UK/AU 200L Stirrer
Magnetic Bar MS03-B4 Magnetic Bar-100mm
Accessories
Cat # DetailsPart Name
N
eu

0Max Temp 320 C with ceramic coated SS top
iStir HP 320 (110 V)
Ordering Information
HS20-Q167 X 16 ML Quarter Block
HS20-Q304 X 30 ML Quarter Block
HS20-Q08 10 X 8 ML Quarter Block
HS20-QPCarrying Plate Quarter Carrying Plate
HS20-Q204 X 20 ML Quarter Block -
Accessories
Part Name Cat # Details Image
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
HS20-RB500
Round Bottom Reaction
Block 500 ML
HS20-Q0412 X 4 ML Quarter Block
HS20-T2PT 1000 Probe
HS20-S2
HS20-B1
Stand With Boss Head
Stir Bar